Natural Gas

Vendor

Greenlight Gas
Greenlight Gas
Greenlight Gas

Electricity

Vendor

AP Gas & Electric
AP Gas & Electric
AP Gas & Electric
AP Gas & Electric
AP Gas & Electric
AP Gas & Electric
AP Gas & Electric
AP Gas & Electric
AP Gas & Electric
AP Gas & Electric
AP Gas & Electric

Water & Sewage

Vendor

City of Paducah
City of Paducah
City of Paducah
City of Paducah

Cottle County

UTILITY / ENERGY REPORT
2024 Fiscal Year / February 2024

Account #
1778-002
1778-003
1778-004

Account #

68189502-80-0235
68189502-80-0443
68189502-80-0795
68169502-80-1504
68189502-80-3815
68189502-80-4207
68189502-80-6943
68189502-80-7569
68189502-80-7817
68189502-80-8726
14484655-88-6174

Account #
930
588
977
o911

Service Address
EMS Barn

County Bam

Fire Dept. Station 2

Service Address
713 Easly St

947 Streetlight

700 Richards Streect
935 Streetlight

Courthouse 801 Backus St

410 E Highway 70
EMS 808 10th St

Tower 1801 Breckenridge St

Jail 804 7th St

Light Pole 815 Backus St
County Barn Streetlight

Service Address
County Barn
Courthouse

EMS Barn

Jail

Service Dates MCF Cost
11/30/24-01/02/24 19.20 $196.31
11/30/24-01/02/24 8.40 $108.63
11/30/24-01/02/24 13.00 $158.58
Service Dates kWh Cost
01/11/24-02/09/24 1284.00 $148.27
12/29/23-01/30/24  936.00 $181.41
01/12/24-02/12/24  375.00 $48.17
01/12/24-02/12/24 11600.00 $1,522,90
01/12/24-02/12/24  237.00 $32.43
01/15/24-02/13/24 586.00 $113.01
01/10/24-02/08/24 42.00 $11.38
01/12/24-12/12/24 1255.00 $148.67
01/12/24-12/12/24 0.00 $6.65
12/29/23-01/30/24 57.00 $17.54
Meter Read Dates  Gallons Cost
1/30/2024 5100.00 $88.35
1/30/2024 1500.00 $88.35
1/30/2024 2200.00 $57.65
1/30/2024 800.00  $57.65



